SPEED DAY 10

AUTOMOBILKLUE

WIELHOPDLSKI

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. Al

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 170 MORANSKI B. - . 136708 PO.5 - # 169 STECKI M. - ‘o am
1 1:45.018 09:05:55.439 1 1:48.736 09:05:53.774
2 1:45.488 09:07:40.927 2 1:47.396 09:07:41.170
3 1:41.898 09:09:22.825 3 1:46.938 09:09:28.108
4 1:48.330 09:11:11.155 4 1:46.498 09:11:14.606
5 2:37.601 09:13:48.756 5 1:46.046 09:13:00.652
6 1:40.629 09:15:29.385 6 1:46.410 09:14:47.062
7 1:40.117 09:17:09.502 7 2:20.340 09:17:07.402
8 1:39.706 09:18:49.208
9 1:46.259 09:20:35.467
Po.2 - #163 KLOCP. - . ooy
1 1:48.690 09:05:53.911
2 1:47.740 09:07:41.651
3 1:46.551 09:09:28.202
4 1:46.556 09:11:14.758
5 1:46.022 09:13:00.780
6 1:46.472 09:14:47.252
7 1:51.609 09:16:38.861
8 1:41.650 09:18:20.511
9 1:40.323 09:20:00.834
Po. 3 - # 167 SZCZESNY J. - . oy 1e
1 1:41.855 09:05:09.208
2 1:46.714 09:06:55.922
Po. 4 - # 168 STANKUNAS K. - . oo s
1 1:47.155 09:07:52.578
2 1:44.333 09:09:36.911
3 1:43.288 09:11:20.199
4 1:42.579 09:13:02.778
5 1:44.499 09:14:47.277
6 1:43.789 09:16:31.066
7 1:42.420 09:18:13.486
8 1:42.468 09:19:55.954
Fastest lap: 1:39.706
RIDGESTONE
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